
Christmas 2025 and New Year Opening Times 

Merry Christmas to you and your family and thank you for your continued support  

Tuesday 23rd December ………….. 
 

Wednesday 24th December …….. 

 
Thursday 25th December ........... 

Friday 26th December ............... 

Saturday 27th December ............ 

Sunday 28th December …………… 

Monday 29th December ……….... 

Tuesday 30th December ………….. 

Wednesday 31st December ……… 

Thursday 1st January 2026 ………. 

Friday 2nd January 2026 …..……… 

Saturday 3rd January 2026 ………. 

Sunday 4th January 2026 …………. 

Monday 5th January 2026………… 

Please note: whilst closed our website remains open 24/7 and orders  
placed will be processed once we re-open in the New Year 

Last day to place orders for delivery by courier or our vehicles 
before Christmas  

Last delivery day by courier or our vehicles before Christmas 
Trade Counters open 8am-12noon 

ALL BRANCHES CLOSED - Christmas Day 

ALL BRANCHES CLOSED - Boxing Day 

ALL BRANCHES CLOSED 

ALL BRANCHES CLOSED  

ALL BRANCHES CLOSED  

ALL BRANCHES CLOSED 

ALL BRANCHES CLOSED - New Year's Eve 

ALL BRANCHES CLOSED - New Year's Day 

ALL BRANCHES CLOSED - Bank Holiday Scotland 

ALL BRANCHES CLOSED 

ALL BRANCHES CLOSED  

Trade Counters re-open (8am-5pm) 
All orders for despatch and our deliveries resume 


